DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Andre Corporate Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Andre XERO Accounting Software - Package E (Xero Subscription Comprehensive

setup & Training)

Appointment Period

17 October 2024 to 16 October 2025

Extended Appointment Period?

17 October 2025 to 16 October 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost

) Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Xero Cloud Accounting Software subscription per
month

Premum package for 1 year
Modules include:

-Sales & Quotations
-Purchases & Purchase orders
-Products & services

-Banking & Bank Feed

-Fixed Assets Register
-Peppol Ready for E-invoicing

Hardware
Not Applicable
Professional Services

Scoping and Documentation

System setup and configuration inclusive of charts of]
accounts, customisation of form templats/import of
customer & supplier contact records and setting
user access level

Data and Opening Balance Migration for opening
balances, outstanding customer and supplier and
individual fixed asset details and fixed asset opening
balances

UAT and Go Live Support

Training

2 Days Enrolment Fees for Xero Training

Others
Not Applicable

per-month

per man
day

per man
day

per man
day

per man
day

Per man
day

12.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.00

2.00

Total |$

4,650.00

$ 3,131.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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