Company	Andre Corporate Pte Ltd			
I Digital Solution Name & Version Number.	Andre XERO Accounting Software - Package E (Xero Subscription Comprehensive			
	setup & Training)			
Appointment Period	17 October 2024 to 16 October 2025			
Extended Appointment Period ²	17 October 2025 to 16 October 2026			

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Xero Cloud Accounting Software subscription per month Premum package for 1 year Modules include: -Sales & Quotations -Purchases & Purchase orders -Products & services -Banking & Bank Feed -Fixed Assets Register -Peppol Ready for E-invoicing		per-month	12.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services Scoping and Documentation		per man day	1.00		
	System setup and configuration inclusive of charts of accounts, customisation of form templats/import of customer & supplier contact records and setting user access level		per man day	1.00		
	Data and Opening Balance Migration for opening balances, outstanding customer and supplier and individual fixed asset details and fixed asset opening balances		per man day	1.50		
	UAT and Go Live Support		per man day	1.00		
4)	Training 2 Days Enrolment Fees for Xero Training		Per man day	2.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
_			ı	Total	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 3,131.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

^{*} Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant